
Amy Brown
Chief Solicitor and Deputy Monitoring Officer

 01354 622483
   amybrown@fenland.gov.uk
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CORPORATE  SUPPORT  provided by

THE  CABINET CHAIRMANSHIPS

Jamie Hemming
Harbour Master

 01945 588059
   jhemming@fenland.gov.uk

Gemma Wildman
Local Plan Manager

01354 622573
  gwildman@fenland.gov.uk

Mark Mathews
Head of Environmental Services

 01354 602164
   mmathews@fenland.gov.uk

 

Phil Hughes
Head of Leisure Services

 01354 622520
   phughes@fenland.gov.uk


  atighe@fenland.gov.uk

 01354 622497 

Annabel Tighe
Head of Environmental Health and Compliance

01354 622409

Dan Horn
Head of Housing & Community Support

 01354 622470
   dhorn@fenland.gov.uk

David Wright
Policy and Communications Manager
   dwright@fenland.gov.uk

Kathy Woodward
Internal Audit Manager

 01354 622230
   kwoodward@fenland.gov.uk

OPPOSIT ION LEADER



Paul Medd
Chief Executive




01354 622202
  paulmedd@fenland.gov.uk

Carol Pilson
Corporate Director and Monitoring Officer




01354 622360
  cpilson@fenland.gov.uk

Paul Medd
Chief Executive

  01354 622022
  paulmedd@fenland.gov.uk

 

 

Peter Catchpole
Corporate Director & Chief Finance Officer

 01354 622201
  petercatchpole@fenland.gov.uk

Carol Pilson
Corporate Director and Monitoring Officer

 01354 622360
   cpilson@fenland.gov.uk

Mark Saunders
Chief Accountant

 01354 622486
   msaunders@fenland.gov.uk

Peter Catchpole
Corporate Director & Chief Finance Officer

 01354 622201
   petercatchpole@fenland.gov.uk

Nick Harding
Head of Planning

  
  nharding@fenland.gov.uk

 01354 622308

Anna Goodall
Head of Governance & Customer Services

 01354 622357
   agoodall@fenland.gov.uk

Sam Anthony
Head of HR/OD

 01354 622268
   santhony@fenland.gov.uk

Stephen Beacher
Head of ICT Digital & Resillience

 01354 622278
   sbeacher@fenland.gov.uk

Cllr Chris Boden
Leader of the Council

Portfolio Holder, Finance

 Cllr Michael Humphrey
Chairman of 

Licensing  Committee

 Cllr Alex Miscandlon
Chairman of the Council

Cllr Michelle Tanfield
Leader of

Fenland Independents Alliance Group

Cllr Kim French
Chairman of

Staff Committee

Cllr David Connor
Chairman of

Planning Committee

Jo Blackmore
Executive Officer

 01354 622448
   jblackmore@fenland.gov.uk

Dominique Leedham
Corporate Support Officer

 01354 622303
   dleedham@fenland.gov.uk

Natasha Stokes
Corporate Support Officer

 01354 622317
   nstokes@fenland.gov.uk

Corporate Director and Monitoring Officer


 cpilson@fenland.gov.uk

01354 622360

Carol Pilson

Executive Officer


 jblackmoore@fenland.gov.uk

01354 622448

Jo Blackmore
Head of Economic Growth and Assests


 jwingfield@fenland.gov.uk

01354 622472

Justin Wingfield

Corporate Director and Chief Finance Officer


 petercatchpole@fenland.gov.uk

01354 622201

Peter Catchpole

Cllr Jan French
Deputy Leader of the Council

Cllr Ian Benney
Portfolio Holder,
Economic Growth

Cllr Sam Clark
Portfolio Holder,

Social Housing & Leisure

Cllr Sam Hoy
Portfolio Holder,

Housing

Cllr Dee Laws
Portfolio Holder,

Planning

Cllr Peter Murphy
Portfolio Holder, Environment

Cllr Chris Seaton
Portfolio Holder,

Social Mobility and Heritage

Cllr Steve Tierney
Portfolio Holder,

Transformation and
Communication

Cllr Susan Wallwork
Portfolio Holder,

Communities

Cllr David Mason
Chairman of

Overview and Scrutiny
Committee

Cllr John Clark
Chairman of 

Corporate Governance Committee

Cllr Chris Boden
Chairman of

Appointments Panel

Cllr David Topgood
Chairman of 

Conduct Committee


